
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 
132 

130 

3 

326 

27 

113 

155 

84 

356 

14 

382 

69 

16 

158 

148 

121 

60 

369 

88 

139 

149 

48 

45 

107 

374 

90 

110 

35 

30 

166 

100 

151 

26 

23 

32 

164 

112 

306 

160 

346 

Name 
THEODOTOS Aristofanis 

TEMPEST Adam 

ANYZ Michael 

PICCINNO Omar 

LEHMANN Remo 

SCHMID Andrea 

GERARD Oliver 

MILLIGAN Julian 

GABRIELI Davide 

BINKS Richard 

SCOTTO DI SANTOLO Luca 

LE GOFF Julien 

BOUSIGNAC Alvin 

HAUWELLE Julien 

ZURLETTI Jean Marie 

SLOBODINSKI Roni 

JONES Nathan 

NOLLI Daniele 

MORRISSEY Adam 

WALSH John 

GLASGOW Andrew 

GODFREY Warren 

GAREMOGG Stephen 

RHYS Gough 

POGGI Lorenzo 

KOLBLI Jeannette 

ROSS Selly 

DUCREST Gregory 

CUADRADO Daniel 

TASSINARI Andrea 

PARNHAM Phillip 

BOUNOUS Alain 

COMPAIN Guillaume 

CHEVALIER Jonathan 

DE LOYNES Guillaume 

PASTORE Jean Pierre 

SARDELIS Nikos 

CIRILLO Francesco 

HOUDAIBI Omar 

CAMPODONICO Lorenzo 

Best Tm 
2:09.752 

2:10.770 

2:11.040 

2:11.504 

2:11.764 

2:12.288 

2:12.394 

2:12.617 

2:12.711 

2:12.714 

2:12.755 

2:12.795 

2:13.060 

2:13.158 

2:13.255 

2:13.379 

2:13.471 

2:14.040 

2:14.350 

2:14.465 

2:14.488 

2:14.557 

2:14.692 

2:15.030 

2:15.417 

2:15.551 

2:15.660 

2:15.708 

2:16.033 

2:16.115 

2:16.430 

2:16.812 

2:17.518 

2:17.587 

2:17.700 

2:18.457 

2:18.529 

2:22.087 

2:23.801 

2:34.421 

In Lap 
5 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

5 

3 

3 

5 

5 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

5 

1 

4 

3 

3 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

2 

Diff 

1.018 

1.288 

1.752 

2.012 

2.536 

2.642 

2.865 

2.959 

2.962 

3.003 

3.043 

3.308 

3.406 

3.503 

3.627 

3.719 

4.288 

4.598 

4.713 

4.736 

4.805 

4.940 

5.278 

5.665 

5.799 

5.908 

5.956 

6.281 

6.363 

6.678 

7.060 

7.766 

7.835 

7.948 

8.705 

8.777 

12.335 

14.049 

24.669 

Gap 

1.018 

0.270 

0.464 

0.260 

0.524 

0.106 

0.223 

0.094 

0.003 

0.041 

0.040 

0.265 

0.098 

0.097 

0.124 

0.092 

0.569 

0.310 

0.115 

0.023 

0.069 

0.135 

0.338 

0.387 

0.134 

0.109 

0.048 

0.325 

0.082 

0.315 

0.382 

0.706 

0.069 

0.113 

0.757 

0.072 

3.558 

1.714 

10.620 

Laps 
5 

5 

4 

3 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

5 

2 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 22 Settembre 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - ESPERTI 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:30:13 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

22/09/2025 09:30 


